
4/28(土)，29(日)　県立伊和高等学校
5/3(木)，4(金)　県立姫路西高等学校

10
0

4
3 3

0

0
10 4

5

2
3

0
7

0
10

1
0

7
0

3
2

3
2

3
5

0
10

3
5

2
4

龍 野 北

姫 路 商 業

山 崎

神 崎

平成30年度　前期西播ソフトボール大会結果
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#17 中右　紗菜

# 3 伊藤　知耶 # 5 藤井　心渚
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大会結果 優秀選手

#98 山本　舞奈#39 柴原　陽佳優 勝

準優勝

#18 小坂　優月

#18 富田　　実


